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Description

199804130001
30941

04/13/1998
12:14:24

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SALCHERT,
DANIEL J

199804280001
52111

04/28/1998
12:25:13

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MELTON,
JAMES T JR

199706270002
01281

199804270001
49831

04/27/1998
12:28:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ELLIS,
WESLEY
WAYNE JR

199309140002
80131

199805110001
72441

05/11/1998
02:11:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WHEELER,
KEITH RYAN

199604190001
28191

199805120001
73811

05/12/1998
11:45:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN, ROY
R JR

199805130001
76151

05/13/1998
01:38:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LILLY,
ROBERT A

199409210002
87761

199806110002
16991

06/11/1998
10:49:33

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES COOK
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199712010003
87721

199807070002
54631

07/07/1998
11:40:26

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES TURLEY,
JOHN P

199309040002
70521

199807130002
63431

07/13/1998
08:34:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LAYTON,
TOMMY
LAMAR

199211060002
59661

199807220002
78981

07/22/1998
12:58:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CISSELL,
DARIN V

199502170000
43551

199808060003
01171

08/06/1998
11:27:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

199711240003
81971

199901290000
40891

01/29/1999
01:28:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
JAMES F

199609300003
21901

199901290000
40901

01/29/1999
01:30:24

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
WILLIAM T JR

199706190001
92311

199902100000
56471

02/10/1999
10:11:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BRISENDINE,
D MATTHEW

199311150003
61121

199910250004
37501

10/25/1999
07:31:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCCLINTON,
NAPOLEON E

199901120000
15011

200106270002
64371

06/27/2001
09:24:18

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GREAT
NORTHERN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

199702140000
49201

200203050001
05101

03/05/2002
10:11:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200001110000
12281

200210010004
74830

10/01/2002
04:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALAGASCO 200107190002
99261

199204170000
48471

04/17/1992
09:58:55

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES EBERHART,
ROBERT W

199204170000
49511

04/17/1992
01:51:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE,
BILLY JACK JR

199204170000
49591

04/17/1992
02:06:32

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

199204170000
49581

04/17/1992
02:06:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO



199204170000
49561

04/17/1992
02:02:07

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199206080001
05191

06/08/1992
11:58:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ALLGOOD,
RAYMOND C

199205120000
80331

05/12/1992
12:49:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YEARBER,
DAVID A

199205130000
81221

05/13/1992
12:24:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199205130000
81211

05/13/1992
12:24:33

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199205140000
82451

05/14/1992
11:59:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BUCKLEY,
RONALD ROY

199206150001
11871

06/15/1992
11:31:44

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LONG,
WILLIAM J

199206150001
11861

06/15/1992
11:31:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YORK,
KENNETH
BRUCE


