Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199804130001	04/13/1998	SOUTHTRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	SALCHERT,						Description
30941	12:14:24	MORTGAGE			DANIEL J						
199804280001 52111	04/28/1998 12:25:13	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MELTON, JAMES T JR					199706270002 01281	
199804270001 19831	04/27/1998 12:28:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIS, WESLEY WAYNE JR					199309140002 80131	
199805110001 72441	05/11/1998 02:11:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER, KEITH RYAN					199604190001 28191	
199805120001 73811	05/12/1998 11:45:27	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNCAN, ROY R JR						
99805130001 '6151	05/13/1998 01:38:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LILLY, ROBERT A					199409210002 87761	
99806110002 6991	06/11/1998 10:49:33	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK DEVELOPMEN T CO INC					199712010003 87721	
99807070002 34631	07/07/1998 11:40:26	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	TURLEY, JOHN P					199309040002 70521	
199807130002 33431	07/13/1998 08:34:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LAYTON, TOMMY LAMAR					199211060002 59661	
199807220002 78981	07/22/1998 12:58:39	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	CISSELL, DARIN V					199502170000 43551	
99808060003 1171	08/06/1998 11:27:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC					199711240003 81971	
199901290000 10891	01/29/1999 01:28:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JAMES F					199609300003 21901	
199901290000 10901	01/29/1999 01:30:24	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, WILLIAM T JR					199706190001 92311	
99902100000 6471	02/10/1999 10:11:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BRISENDINE, D MATTHEW					199311150003 61121	
99910250004 37501	10/25/1999 07:31:38	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCCLINTON, NAPOLEON E					199901120000 15011	
200106270002 64371	06/27/2001 09:24:18	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GREAT NORTHERN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N					199702140000 49201	
200203050001 05101	03/05/2002 10:11:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200001110000 12281	
200210010004 74830	10/01/2002 04:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALAGASCO					200107190002 99261	
199204170000 18471	04/17/1992 09:58:55	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	EBERHART, ROBERT W						
99204170000 9511	04/17/1992 01:51:23	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE, BILLY JACK JR						
99204170000 9591	04/17/1992 02:06:32	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO						
99204170000 9581	04/17/1992 02:06:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO						

		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE DEVELOPMEN T INC			
199206080001 05191	06/08/1992 11:58:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLGOOD, RAYMOND C			
199205120000 80331	05/12/1992 12:49:30	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	YEARBER, DAVID A			
199205130000 81221		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO			
199205130000 81211		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			
199205140000 82451		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKLEY, RONALD ROY			
199206150001 11871		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, WILLIAM J			
199206150001 11861		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	YORK, KENNETH BRUCE			